JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 74

Candidate No.

CAN939624862

CAN336033506

CAN2520100955

CAN989397696

CAN585179020

CAN755091129

CAN835215385

CAN313978847

CAN310496453

CANG611597036

CAN535323174

CAN496598870

CAN548679557

CAN295680670
CANB865533697

CAN531497823

CAN415078670

CAN249991072

CAN775473582

CAN334778889

CAN422775987

Student Name

LAO CHON HANG

CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG

IBRATBEK SATIMBAEV

HUYNH HUY HOANG

ALEXANDER JOVAN KHOE
PRAJNA VIRIYA SETIO

MERRILYNN VALLERIE
TANDOW

MIKHA HANANYA
YUDHATAMA

JEREMY PRINCETON
KURNIAWAN

JOCELYN ELOISE PRIWONO

MIKHAEL EDWARDO LIAN
RUSTAN

MAO SOVANRITHY

QUINN YASODHARA VIARTA

EVANGELINA TAN
JOSHUA HAN PARK
LE QUANG NGUYEN VU

NICHOLAS ARTHUR
WIBISONO

PRINCELEY CHONG Z| HOM

SEKITHA RASULA
SENANAYAKE

WARREN EDINSON MAK

DAMIANO DE RINALDIS

Student School

Pui Ching Middle School,
Macau

Chinese International School
Manila

Presidential School

Nguyen Thai Binh Secondary
School

Elyon Christian School

Bina Tunas Bangsa

Manado Independent School

Temasek Independent School

Smpk6 Penabur Jakarta
Smp Bambini
Smpn 4 Samarinda

Pannasastra International
School

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

Cita Hati Christian School West
The Scots College

Chu Van An Secondary School
Surabaya Taipei School

Sri Kl International School
Horizon College International

Smp Citra Kasih

Bali Santosa Intercultural
School

Region

Macau S.A.R.

Philippines
Uzbekistan
Vietham

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Australia

Vietham
Indonesia
Malaysia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

11

12

12

14
14

14
14
14
14
14

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN419389232

CANG685895912

CAN281390590

CAN238189270

CAN203492167

CAN504697111

CAN207837960

CAN760357485

CAN151122056

CAN861413605

CAN738592669

CAN747138510

CAN458476163

CAN282477880

CAN188891291

CAN979898143

CAN583195377

CAN249592629
CAN849992357
CAN850279030
CAN221193048

CAN832795540

CAN151089819

CAN478590026

CAN575177114

CANG617634335
CAN138375439
CAN510293305
CAN180261006

CAN902996324

Student Name

CHAYAPA
RATCHATACHAIYOS

GIOVANNO KUSDIANTORO

JOSHUA LEONARDUS
SANJAYA

KEITH NATHANAEL
FRANCESCO TJHIA

RINOA HERMAN

MANDAKHBAYAR MARALGUA

RAPHAEL REYNARD WIJAYA

TIM YUAN

PETER GREGORIUS
WIRAPUTERA

AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN
ALEXANDR SACHIO DIHYAN

THIRZA LEANDRA
SEMBIRING

NICANOR AXELL BINBIRC
ARUAN

CELINE XIU KUMIKO
CYAN MORENO SALEM

HARSHITH RAMANATHAN
SIVABALAN

KIANO ANDRA JAURI

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ARDANI
STANLEY STEVEN LIE

CLEVE BERDYCH WIRANATA
KEVIN PUTRA YUDHANTO
RENJI MIWA

AURELIA LULU
TEDJOPRASETYA

FAZRAN AFROZA HASIBUAN

NICHOLAS MAERTSCH
KENCANA

EUGENE CHAN WEI JIN
NICHOLAS ICHIRO CIOKO
REYYAN NARA SANERDY
SHAWN HARTS

BAYU ANTARIKSA DJAMALU

Student School

Korat Adventist International
School

Gloria 2 Christian Junior High
School

Bina Tunas Bangsa

Maria Regina School

Ichthus School West
Merged

Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar
Lampung

Melbourne Grammar School
Smp Kolese Kanisius

Elyon Christian School

Sampoerna Academy Medan

Smp Pelita Bangsa Cirebon

Bpk Penabur Banda

Smp Santa Theresia Jakarta

Smp Kanisius Jakarta
Colegio San Agustin - Makati

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa
Smp Pelita Bangsa School
Santo Nicholas School
Smp Avicenna Jagakarsa

Jakarta Multicultural School

St Johannes Berchmans

Smp Swasta Al - Amjad, Medan
Santosa Intercultural School

Smk Seksyen 1

Singapore National Academy
Smp Islam Hidayatul Athfal
Stella Gracia

Djuwita Internasional School

Region

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

22

22

22

22

22
27

27
27
30

31

31

31

34

35
35

35

35

35
35
41
42

42
44
44
44

a7
a7
49
49

51

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN455996650

CAN217992335

CAN386520169

CAN613490186

CAN302996688

CAN155621146

CAN562089373

CAN334681492

CAN235895719

CAN948499615

CAN964192741

CAN862496294

CANG656492921

CAN4036100993

CAN768898865

CANG645290271

CAN246194803
CAN568196664

CAN957595576

CAN327095305

CAN162492321

CAN908599453

CAN895999456

Student Name
RIFAIZ DELRIO
ARVIND VIRIYA LOMEWA

KINETA ADINARAYLA
SHARITA HARTADI

JOANKA ANDRESSA WU
LANA RENATTA KOSASIH

MUHAMMAD ATTARARYA
ADIFANSYAH

QUELLO PRAPTAMA MULYA

TITH SONITA

MUHAMMAD YUDA PRAWIRA

NGUYEN DUC NHAT ANH

EMILY VICTORIA WIDJAJA

ERDENETSATSRALT TSOG

| PUTU RANGGA ADIGANA

SHAKHRIYOR USMONOV

SREY NORAKSEYHA

NARENDRA AZRA

ALEYSIA AMIRAH ZAHWA
GWEN PATRICIA BUDIONO
GWYNETH TUNG

JOSHUA ARRON
TEDJOJUWONO

SYAQUILLA ELINSHI
RAKASIWI

AYA EBRAHIM HASAN
ABDULLA ALABADI

AYHAN ARAZGELDIYEV

Student School
Smp Annamiroh 1 Pekanbaru
Smp Frater Parepare

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Stella Gracia School
Charis Global School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Smp Muhammadiyah 1
Pontianak

Pannasastra International
School

Smp An-namiroh 1 Pekanbaru
Uk Academy - Uka Ba Ria

Bina Bangsa School Kebon
Jeruk

Ulaanbaatar Elite International
School

Santosa Intercultural School
Ideal Study Private School

Pannasastra International
School

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro Tangerang Selatan,
Indonesia

Smp Ar Rohmah libs
Vita Junior High School

Stella Gracia School Makassar
Stella Gracia School Makassar

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

New Generation Private School

New Generation Private School

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Cambodia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Bahrain

Bahrain

Ranking
51

53
53

55
55

55

55

55

60

60

62

62

62

62

62

67

68
68

68

68

68

73

73

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



