

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 74

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN939624862	LAO CHON HANG	Pui Ching Middle School, Macau	Macau S.A.R.	1	GOLD
CAN336033506	CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG	Chinese International School Manila	Philippines	2	GOLD
CAN2520100955	IBRATBEK SATIMBAEV	Presidential School	Uzbekistan	3	GOLD
CAN989397696	HUYNH HUY HOANG	Nguyen Thai Binh Secondary School	Vietnam	4	GOLD
CAN585179020	ALEXANDER JOVAN KHOE	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	5	GOLD
CAN755091129	PRAJNA VIRIYA SETIO	Bina Tunas Bangsa	Indonesia	5	GOLD
CAN835215385	MERRILYNN VALLERIE TANDOW	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	7	SILVER
CAN313978847	MIKHA HANANYA YUDHATAMA	Temasek Independent School	Indonesia	8	SILVER
CAN310496453	JEREMY PRINCETON KURNIAWAN	Smpk6 Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN611597036	JOCELYN ELOISE PRIWONO	Smp Bambini	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN535323174	MIKHAEL EDUARDO LIAN RUSTAN	Smpn 4 Samarinda	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN496598870	MAO SOVANRITHY	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	12	SILVER
CAN548679557	QUINN YASODHARA VIARTA	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN295680670	EVANGELINA TAN	Cita Hati Christian School West	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN865533697	JOSHUA HAN PARK	The Scots College	Australia	14	SILVER
CAN531497823	LE QUANG NGUYEN VU	Chu Van An Secondary School	Vietnam	14	SILVER
CAN415078670	NICHOLAS ARTHUR WIBISONO	Surabaya Taipei School	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN249991072	PRINCELEY CHONG ZI HOM	Sri KI International School	Malaysia	14	SILVER
CAN775473582	SEKITHA RASULA SENANAYAKE	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	14	SILVER
CAN334778889	WARREN EDINSON MAK	Smp Citra Kasih	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN422775987	DAMIANO DE RINALDIS	Bali Santosa Intercultural School	Indonesia	21	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN419389232	CHAYAPA RATCHATACHAIYOS	Korat Adventist International School	Thailand	22	BRONZE
CAN685895912	GIOVANNO KUSDIANTORO	Gloria 2 Christian Junior High School	Indonesia	22	BRONZE
CAN281390590	JOSHUA LEONARDUS SANJAYA	Bina Tunas Bangsa	Indonesia	22	BRONZE
CAN238189270	KEITH NATHANAEL FRANCESCO TJHIA	Maria Regina School	Indonesia	22	BRONZE
CAN203492167	RINOA HERMAN	Ichthus School West	Indonesia	22	BRONZE
CAN504697111	MANDAKHBAYAR MARALGUA	Merged	Mongolia	27	BRONZE
CAN207837960	RAPHAEL REYNARD WIJAYA	Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	27	BRONZE
CAN760357485	TIM YUAN	Melbourne Grammar School	Australia	27	BRONZE
CAN151122056	PETER GREGORIUS WIRAPUTERA	Smp Kolese Kanisius	Indonesia	30	MERIT
CAN861413605	AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN738592669	ALEXANDR SACHIO DIHYAN	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN747138510	THIRZA LEANDRA SEMBIRING	Smp Pelita Bangsa Cirebon	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN458476163	NICANOR AXELL BINBIRC ARUAN	Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	34	MERIT
CAN282477880	CELINE XIU KUMIKO	Smp Santa Theresia Jakarta	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN188891291	CYAN MORENO SALEM	Smp Kanisius Jakarta	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN979898143	HARSHITH RAMANATHAN SIVABALAN	Colegio San Agustin - Makati	Philippines	35	MERIT
CAN583195377	KIANO ANDRA JAURI	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN249592629	MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ARDANI	Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN849992357	STANLEY STEVEN LIE	Smp Pelita Bangsa School	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN850279030	CLEVE BERDYCH WIRANATA	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN221193048	KEVIN PUTRA YUDHANTO	Smp Avicenna Jagakarsa	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN832795540	RENJI MIWA	Jakarta Multicultural School	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN151089819	AURELIA LULU TEDJOPRASETYA	St Johannes Berchmans	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN478590026	FAZLAN AFROZA HASIBUAN	Smp Swasta Al - Amjad, Medan	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN575177114	NICHOLAS MAERTSCH KENCANA	Santosa Intercultural School	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN617634335	EUGENE CHAN WEI JIN	Smk Seksyen 1	Malaysia	47	MERIT
CAN138375439	NICHOLAS ICHIRO CIOKO	Singapore National Academy	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN510293305	REYYAN NARA SANERDY	Smp Islam Hidayatul Athfal	Indonesia	49	MERIT
CAN180261006	SHAWN HARTS	Stella Gracia	Indonesia	49	MERIT
CAN902996324	BAYU ANTARIKSA DJAMALU	Djuwita Internasional School	Indonesia	51	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN455996650	RIFAIZ DELRIO	Smp Annamiroh 1 Pekanbaru	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN217992335	ARVIND VIRIYA LOMEWA	Smp Frater Parepare	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN386520169	KINETA ADINARAYLA SHARITA HARTADI	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN613490186	JOANKA ANDRESSA WU	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN302996688	LANA RENATTA KOSASIH	Charis Global School	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN155621146	MUHAMMAD ATTARARYA ADIFANSYAH	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN562089373	QUELLO PRAPTAMA MULYA	Smp Muhammadiyah 1 Pontianak	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN334681492	TITH SONITA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	55	MERIT
CAN235895719	MUHAMMAD YUDA PRAWIRA	Smp An-namiroh 1 Pekanbaru	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN948499615	NGUYEN DUC NHAT ANH	Uk Academy - Uka Ba Ria	Vietnam	60	MERIT
CAN964192741	EMILY VICTORIA WIDJAJA	Bina Bangsa School Kebon Jeruk	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN862496294	ERDENETSATSRALT TSOG	Ulaanbaatar Elite International School	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN656492921	I PUTU RANGGA ADIGANA	Santosa Intercultural School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN4036100993	SHAKHRIYOR USMONOV	Ideal Study Private School	Uzbekistan	62	MERIT
CAN768898865	SREY NORAKSEYHA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	62	MERIT
CAN645290271	NARENDRA AZRA	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro Tangerang Selatan, Indonesia	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN246194803	ALEYSIA AMIRAH ZAHWA	Smp Ar Rohmah libs	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN568196664	GWEN PATRICIA BUDIONO	Vita Junior High School	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN957595576	GWYNETH TUNG	Stella Gracia School Makassar	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN327095305	JOSHUA ARRON TEDJOJUWONO	Stella Gracia School Makassar	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN162492321	SYAQUILLA ELINSHI RAKASIWI	Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN908599453	AYA EBRAHIM HASAN ABDULLA ALABADI	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	73	MERIT
CAN895999456	AYHAN ARAZGELDIYEV	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	73	MERIT